
City Hall,
201 Delafield Street

Waukesha, WI 53188
City of Waukesha

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID#17-0111 Name:

Status:Type: Discussion and
Recommendation

Consent Agenda

File created: In control:1/12/2017 Board of Public Works

On agenda: Final action:2/7/2017 2/7/2017

Title: Authorize the expenditure of $57,490.87 to replace the failed cooling system for the Administration
Building at the Clean Water Plant.  This expenditure will be part of Change Order No. 4 in the contract
with CD Smith Construction for the upgrades to the Clean Water Plant.

Sponsors: Public Works

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Administrative Cover Sheet File 17-0111 CWP Chiller

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Passed by consent voteCity Council2/7/2017 1

recommended for Council ConsentBoard of Public Works1/19/2017 1 Pass

City of Waukesha Printed on 5/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

